Bethlehem High School
Girls Junior Varsity Soccer
2021 - 2022

Coaches:
Players (16)

NAME

Audrey Bell

Eva Bolke
Gabrielle Crellin
Addison Daggett
Anna Godlewski
Erin Hennessy
Hallagan Hussar
Elyssa Johnson
Mallory Maycrink
Haley McDermott
Sarina Phelps
Olivia Rother
Mysha Sajid
Lucy Thomas
Willa Winston
Emma Zwicklbauer

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org
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